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Last Name First Name Service Years
Abramowitz  Milton 1938-1958
Achenbach Paul R. 1937-1979
Alexander Samuel N. 1946-1967

Allan David W. 1960-1992

Appel William D. 1922-1959
Armstrong George T. 1951-1982
Bailey Dana K. 1947-1955 & 1959-1965
Barbrow Louis E. 1921-1969
Barnes James A. 1957-1983

Bates Roger 1939-1967
Beatty Robert W. 1948-1974
Beckett Charles 1950-1976
Bennett John A. 1936-1976
Bennett Lawrence 1958-1996
Berger Martin J. 1952-1988
Birmingham  Bascom W. 1951-1982
Birnbaum George 1946-1956 & 1975-1995
Blum William 1909-1952

Brady Edward L. 1963-1987
Branstad Dennis K. 1973-1994
Brenner Abner 1930-1971
Brickwedde Ferdinand G.  1925-1957

Brode Wallace R. 1923-1928 & 1947-1958
Broida Herbert P. 1949-1963
Brombacher  William G. 1922-1954
Brown Frederick W.  1954-1962
Burrows James H. 1979-1995

Cali J. Paul 1966-1978
Cameron Joseph M. 1947-1977
Carpenter Robert J. 1955-1992

Carter Robert S. 1958-1989
Cassidy Esther C. 1955-1997
Caswell Randall S. 1952-1994
Coblentz William W. 1905-1944
Colvin Burton H. 1972-1991
Crittenden Eugene C. 1909-1950
Cullen William C. 1948-1981
Currie Lloyd A. 1962-2000

Curtis Harvey L. 1907-1946
Curtiss Leon F. 1926-1961
Curtiss John H. 1946-1953

Day Gordon W. 1969-2003
Dellinger J. Howard 1907-1948
Deslattes Richard D. 1962-2001
Diamond Harry 1927-1948
Digges Thomas G. 1920-1962
DiMarzio Edmund A. 1963-1998
Dorsey N. Ernest 1903-1920 & 1928-1943
Dryden Hugh L. 1918-1947
Dunfee Bernadine 1943-1976
Dunmore Francis W. 1918-1949

Eby Ronald K. 1963-1984
Eisenhart Churchill 1946-1983

Last Name First Name Service Years

Last Name First Name Service Years

Engen
Evenson
Fano
Fischer
Fletcher
Foote
Franzen
French
Furukawa
Gardner
Gibson
Greenspan
Hamer
Hamilton
Han
Harman
Harris
Harris
Hayward
Hayward
Hebner
Hermach
Heydemann
Heyl
Hillebrand
Hilsenrath
Hinman
Hoer
Hoffman
Hoffman
Hord
Horowitz
Hougen
Hudson
Huntoon
Ingberg
Isbell
Jacox
Jennings
Johnson
Jones
Judd
Judson
Kamper
Kautz
Kerns
Kessler
Kirby
Klebanoff
Kline
Koch
Kostkowski
Kramer
Krauss

Glenn F.
Kenneth M.
Ugo

Louis A.
Donald G.
Paul D.
Douglas L.
Judson C.
George T.
Irvine C.
Kasson
Martin
Walter J.
Clark A.
Charles C.
George G.
Milton
Forrest K.
Raymond
Evans
Robert E.
Francis L.
Peter L. M.
Paul R.
William F.
Joseph
Wilbur S.
Cletus A.
John D.
James I.
Jesse L.
Emanuel
JonT.
Ralph
Robert D.
Simon H.
Horace S.
Marilyn E.
Donald A.
Victor J.
Sarah A.
Deane B.
Lewis V.
Robert A.
Richard
David M.
Karl G.
Richard C.
Philip S.
Gordon M.
H.William
Henry J.
Samuel
Morris

1954-1986
1963-2001
1946-1966
1901-1921
1951-1985
1911-1927
1970-1997
1948-1999
1948-1985
1921-1959
1916-1955
1935-1974
1935-1970
1971-1999
1974-2002
1950-2003
1931-1944
1925-1971
1950-1986
1950-1990
1972-1999
1939-1976
1964-2001
1920-1942
1908-1925
1948-1974
1928-1953
1956-1989
1954-1982
1918-1962
1961-1992
1951-1980
1967-2002
1951-1980
1941-1968
1914-1947
1927-1968
1962-1995
1961-1991
1950-1972
1920-1966
1927-1970
1917-1962
1963-1994
1976-1997
1946-1980
1948-1990
1948-1950 & 1951-1965
1941-1985
1929-1963
1949-1966
1954-1981
1970-1997
1955-2004
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Kruger
Ku
Kushner
Kusuda
Kuyatt
Landon

Levelt Sengers

Lide

Little
Lowell
Lyons
Madden
Madey
Mandel
Mann
Marshall
Martin
Marton
McLaughlin
McMurdie
McNish
McPherson
Meggers
Meinke
Menzer
Meyerson
Milligan
Mohler
Muehlhause
Murphy
Natrella
Nelson
Nigro
Odishaw
Paffenbarger
Page
Parsons
Passaglia
Petersons
Pfrang
Plyler
Priest
Rabinow
Reed
Reimann
Roberts
Robertson
Romanoff
Rosa
Rosenberg

Jerome 1955-1984
Hsien H. (Harry)1959-1985
Lawrence 1946-1973
Tamami 1962-1986
Chris E. 1960-1998
Harry H. 1958-1972
Johanna M.H. 1963-1995
David R. 1954-1988
C. Gordon 1958-1965
Percival D. 1913-1924 & 1941-1962
Harold 1941-1955
Robert 1961-1998
Theodore E. 1963-1988
John 1947-2000
Wilfred B. 1951-1980
Richard D. 1968-1996
William C. 1957-1998
Ladislaus L. 1946-1970
William L. 1951-1996
Howard F. 1928-1965
Alvin G. 1920-1925 & 1946-1970
Archibald T. 1923-1965
William F. 1914-1958
W. Wayne 1963-1973
James P. 1954-1976
Melvin R. 1946-1978
Dolphus E. 1963-1973
Fred L. 1917-1960
Carl O. 1958-1982
Thomas J. 1946-1986
Mary G. 1950-1987
Harold E. 1975-1992
James P. 1947-1974
Hugh G. 1946-1953
George C. 1929-1941 & 1946-1984
Chester H. 1941-1974
Douglas E. 1923-1963
Elio 1961-1987
Oskars 1968-1994
Edward O. 1966-1983
Earle K. 1945-1963
Irwin G. 1907-1932
Jacob 1934-1953 & 1972-1989
Richard P. 1956-1990
Curt 1962-1995
James R. 1964-1999
Alexander R.  1950-1981
Melvin 1937-1970
Eduard B. 1901-1921
Samuel J. 1920-1964
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Rosenblatt
Rosenstock
Rossini
Roth
Saylor
Schaffer
Schoonover
Schubauer
Scott
Silshbee
Simpson

Sitterly-Moore

Skillington
Smith
Snyder
Sorrows
Souder
Stegun
Stiehler
Stimson
Sullivan
Taussky-Todd
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor

Teal
Thomas
Thomsen
Tilley

Todd
Tuckerman
Uriano

Van Brunt
Vinal
Wachtman, Jr.
Waidner
Wait
Walleigh
Washburn
Wegstein
West
Wichers
Wildhack
Willenbrock
Wolff
Wright
Wright
Yates, Jr.
Youden
Young
Zimmerman

Joan
Henry
Frederick D.
Robert S.
Charles P.
Robert

Irl C.
Galen B.
Russel B.
Francis B.
John A.

Charlotte W.

James, Jr.
Ernest K.
Wilbert F.
Howard E.
Wilmer
Irene A.
Robert D.
Harold F.
Donald B.
Olga
Barry N.
John K.
Lauriston S.
Gordon K.
James L.
Robb

W. Reeves
John
Louis B.
George A.
Richard J.
George. W.
John. B.
Charles W.
James R.
Robert. S.
Edward W.
Joseph H.
E. Dale
Edward
William A.
F. Karl

F. (Frank) A.

James R.
Richard N.
John T.
William J.
Russell D.
James E.

1955-1995
1960-1982
1928-1950
1951-1991
1931-1968
1950-1988
1928-1930 & 1935-1969
1929-1968
1928-1965
1911-1959
1948-1993
1945-1968
1960-1977
1951-1965
1927-1969
1941-1952 & 1956-1987
1910-1913 & 1917-1954
1943-1983
1946-1981
1916-1960
1967-2003
1947-1957
1970-2001
1929-1986
1927-1964
1965-1967
1927-1962
1971-1995
1946-1980
1947-1957
1919-1949
1961-1995
1978-1996
1904-1950
1951-1983
1901-1922
1955-1980
1943-1953 & 1957-1978
1926-1934
1951-1984
1948-1974
1917-1963
1935-1969
1970-1976
1901-1941
1960-1985
1971-1999
1963-1982
1948-1965
1961-1981
1970-1985



